Group: Valet
Pool Size: 30

Parker ID
14590487

14590413
14590535
14590434
14591883
14592149
14588700
14592336
14592635
14592554
14592158
14588646
14592593
14592234
14591809
14588668
14588669
14592567
14592587
14592621
14590171
14592196
14592617
14592966
14591747
14590192
14592207
14590184
14590147

Printed On:  07/05/2017

Parker Name
HOTEL KEY ROOM 141

HOTEL KEY ROOM 808
HOTEL KEY ROOM 225
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1605
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1003
HOTEL KEY ROOM 911
Euguene Rogers

HOTEL KEY ROOM 1403
HOTEL KEY ROOM 160
HOTEL KEY ROOM 905
HOTEL KEY ROOM 564
Robert Cooksey

HOTEL KEY ROOM 705
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1209
HOTEL KEY ROOM 153
Allan Itkow

Crystal Jeffrey

HOTEL KEY ROOM 1208
HOTEL KEY ROOM 311
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1603
HOTEL KEY ROOM 265
HOTEL KEY ROOM 253
HOTEL KEY ROOM 701
HOTEL KEY ROOM 403
HOTEL KEY ROOM 615
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1004
HOTEL KEY ROOM 221
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1415
HOTEL KEY ROOM 519

Group Overuse Audit Report

TranDate
04/19/2017

04/19/2017
04/20/2017
04/20/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017

From: 04/27/2017 Thru:

9:00:19PM
10:35:56PM
5:36:17PM
7:46:25PM
7:15:21AM
12:39:08PM
5:07:53PM
7:33:12PM
8:56:28PM
9:28:33PM
12:55:33PM
1:49:14PM
1:59:04PM
2:06:13PM
2:24:51PM
2:51:48PM
2:54:24PM
2:55:44PM
4:00:48PM
4:02:45PM
4:03:01PM
4:20:14PM
4:51:57PM
4:54:22PM
5:02:26PM
5:05:19PM
5:17:06PM
5:25:28PM
5:32:00PM

04/27/2017

Entry Date
04/19/2017 9:00:19 PM

04/19/2017 10:35:56 PM
04/20/2017 5:36:17 PM
04/20/2017 7:46:25 PM
04/25/2017 7:15:21 AM
04/25/2017 12:39:08 PM
04/25/2017 5:07:53 PM
04/25/2017 7:33:12 PM
04/25/2017 8:56:28 PM
04/25/2017 9:28:33 PM
04/26/2017 12:55:33 PM
04/26/2017 1:49:14 PM
04/26/2017 1:59:04 PM
04/26/2017 2:06:13 PM
04/26/2017 2:24:51 PM
04/26/2017 2:51:48 PM
04/26/2017 2:54:24 PM
04/26/2017 2:55:44 PM
04/26/2017 4:00:48 PM
04/26/2017 4:02:45 PM
04/26/2017 4:03:01 PM
04/26/2017 4:20:14 PM
04/26/2017 4:51:57 PM
04/26/2017 4:54:22 PM
04/26/2017 5:02:26 PM
04/26/2017 5:05:19 PM
04/26/2017 5:17:06 PM
04/26/2017 5:25:28 PM
04/26/2017 5:32:00 PM

Page Number: 1

Exit Date

Current Count

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Ver 06/06/2017

Violation

GroupOveruseAuditReport



Group: Valet
Pool Size: 30

Parker ID
14592228

14590079
14588682
14592218
14592714
14592632
14592700
14590012
14592598
14590511
14592233
14591013
14592277
14593202
14589916
14592266
14592281
14592295
14590172
14592568
14592276
14589912
14591681
14593198
14592254
14592198
14592681
14592480
14592319

Printed On:  07/05/2017

Parker Name

HOTEL KEY ROOM 130
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1404
Ruben Mora

HOTEL KEY ROOM 814
HOTEL KEY ROOM 260
HOTEL KEY ROOM 552
HOTEL KEY ROOM 400
HOTEL KEY ROOM 359
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1514
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1003
HOTEL KEY ROOM 911
HOTEL KEY ROOM 404
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1210
HOTEL KEY ROOM 705
HOTEL KEY ROOM 905
HOTEL KEY ROOM 315
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1214
HOTEL KEY ROOM 805
HOTEL KEY ROOM 714
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1409
HOTEL KEY ROOM 356
HOTEL KEY ROOM 145
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1208
HOTEL KEY ROOM 161
HOTEL KEY ROOM 252
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1019
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1114
HOTEL KEY ROOM 819

Group Overuse Audit Report

TranDate
04/26/2017

04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017

From: 04/27/2017 Thru:

5:54:.07PM
6:01:06PM
6:01:36PM
6:03:14PM
6:07:23PM
6:08:11PM
6:08:27PM
6:13:02PM
6:22:31PM
6:25:14PM
6:34:50PM
6:46:22PM
6:55:02PM
6:55:09PM
7:02:26PM
7:02:55PM
7:03:34PM
7:12:17PM
7:20:26PM
7:21:18PM
7:22:34PM
7:34:45PM
7:36:15PM
7:37:43PM
7:37:46PM
7:43:16PM
7:51:18PM
7:52:29PM
7:53:36PM

04/27/2017

Entry Date
04/26/2017 5:54:07 PM

04/26/2017 6:01:06 PM
04/26/2017 6:01:36 PM
04/26/2017 6:03:14 PM
04/26/2017 6:07:23 PM
04/26/2017 6:08:11 PM
04/26/2017 6:08:27 PM
04/26/2017 6:13:02 PM
04/26/2017 6:22:31 PM
04/26/2017 6:25:14 PM
04/26/2017 6:34:50 PM
04/26/2017 6:46:22 PM
04/26/2017 6:55:02 PM
04/26/2017 6:55:09 PM
04/26/2017 7:02:26 PM
04/26/2017 7:02:55 PM
04/26/2017 7:03:34 PM
04/26/2017 7:12:17 PM
04/26/2017 7:20:26 PM
04/26/2017 7:21:18 PM
04/26/2017 7:22:34 PM
04/26/2017 7:34:45 PM
04/26/2017 7:36:15 PM
04/26/2017 7:37:43 PM
04/26/2017 7:37:46 PM
04/26/2017 7:43:16 PM
04/26/2017 7:51:18 PM
04/26/2017 7:52:29 PM
04/26/2017 7:53:36 PM

Page Number: 2

Exit Date

Current Count

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Ver 06/06/2017

Violation

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GroupOveruseAuditReport



Group: Valet
Pool Size: 30

Parker ID
14592238

14592600
14592186
14593218
14592682
14592294
14590130
14592613
14592964
14592597
14592261
14593210
14593007
14593230
14588721
14592253
14592378
14589855
14591666
14592692
14592995
14592538
14592610
14593012
14591874
14591796
14592564
14592216
14592332

Printed On:  07/05/2017

Parker Name
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1400

HOTEL KEY ROOM 329
HOTEL KEY ROOM 804
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1212
HOTEL KEY ROOM 147
HOTEL KEY ROOM 311
HOTEL KEY ROOM 552
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1107
HOTEL KEY ROOM 150
HOTEL KEY ROOM 805
HOTEL KEY ROOM 909
HOTEL KEY ROOM 900
HOTEL KEY ROOM 122
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002
Ajani Young

HOTEL KEY ROOM 253
HOTEL KEY ROOM 915
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1600
HOTEL KEY ROOM 241
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1012
HOTEL KEY ROOM 254
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1207
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1200
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1011
HOTEL KEY ROOM 510
HOTEL KEY ROOM 343
HOTEL KEY ROOM 315
HOTEL KEY ROOM 315

Group Overuse Audit Report

TranDate
04/26/2017

04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017

From: 04/27/2017 Thru:

7:57:14PM
8:02:01PM
8:05:18PM
8:10:20PM
8:16:44PM
8:19:02PM
8:20:50PM
8:21:49PM
8:22:18PM
8:25:10PM
8:26:35PM
8:28:48PM
8:29:47PM
8:36:31PM
8:37:50PM
8:38:37PM
8:44:16PM
8:44:28PM
8:45:01PM
8:47:47PM
8:53:10PM
8:58:48PM
8:59:31PM
9:00:26PM
9:01:13PM
9:01:52PM
9:05:09PM
9:07:41PM
9:08:12PM

04/27/2017

Entry Date
04/26/2017 7:57:14 PM

04/26/2017 8:02:01 PM
04/26/2017 8:05:18 PM
04/26/2017 8:10:20 PM
04/26/2017 8:16:44 PM
04/26/2017 8:19:02 PM
04/26/2017 8:20:50 PM
04/26/2017 8:21:49 PM
04/26/2017 8:22:18 PM
04/26/2017 8:25:10 PM
04/26/2017 8:26:35 PM
04/26/2017 8:28:48 PM
04/26/2017 8:29:47 PM
04/26/2017 8:36:31 PM
04/26/2017 8:37:50 PM
04/26/2017 8:38:37 PM
04/26/2017 8:44:16 PM
04/26/2017 8:44:28 PM
04/26/2017 8:45:01 PM
04/26/2017 8:47:47 PM
04/26/2017 8:53:10 PM
04/26/2017 8:58:48 PM
04/26/2017 8:59:31 PM
04/26/2017 9:00:26 PM
04/26/2017 9:01:13 PM
04/26/2017 9:01:52 PM
04/26/2017 9:05:09 PM
04/26/2017 9:07:41 PM
04/26/2017 9:08:12 PM

Page Number: 3

Exit Date

Current Count

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Ver 06/06/2017

Violation
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

GroupOveruseAuditReport



Ver 06/06/2017

Group:  Valet Group Overuse Audit Report

Pool Size: 30 From: 04/27/2017  Thru:  04/27/2017

Parker ID Parker Name TranDate Entry Date Exit Date Current Count Violation
14593196 HOTEL KEY ROOM 410 04/26/2017 9:08:20PM 04/26/2017 9:08:20 PM 88 X
14592159 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1006 04/26/2017 9:08:28PM 04/26/2017 9:08:28 PM 89 X
14593003 HOTEL KEY ROOM 819 04/26/2017 9:14:32PM 04/26/2017 9:14:32 PM 90 X
14592558 HOTEL KEY ROOM 406 04/26/2017 9:14:39PM 04/26/2017 9:14:39 PM 91 X
14592468 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1411 04/26/2017 9:14:45PM 04/26/2017 9:14:45 PM 92 X
14592256 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1005 04/26/2017 9:18:02PM 04/26/2017 9:18:02 PM 93 X
14592619 HOTEL KEY ROOM 504 04/26/2017 9:18:28PM 04/26/2017 9:18:28 PM 94 X
14590183 HOTEL KEY ROOM 257 04/26/2017 9:18:43PM 04/26/2017 9:18:43 PM 95 X
14592679 HOTEL KEY ROOM 608 04/26/2017 9:20:24PM 04/26/2017 9:20:24 PM 96 X
14592609 HOTEL KEY ROOM 501 04/26/2017 9:22:01PM 04/26/2017 9:22:01 PM 97 X
14592607 HOTEL KEY ROOM 609 04/26/2017 9:24:12PM 04/26/2017 9:24:12 PM 98 X
14592611 HOTEL KEY ROOM 365 04/26/2017 9:24:22PM 04/26/2017 9:24:22 PM 99 X
14592691 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/26/2017 9:24:34PM 04/26/2017 9:24:34 PM 100 X
14592936 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/26/2017 9:24:50PM 04/26/2017 9:24:50 PM 101 X
14592979 HOTEL KEY ROOM 906 04/26/2017 9:28:56PM 04/26/2017 9:28:56 PM 102 X
14592905 HOTEL KEY ROOM 617 04/26/2017 9:30:58PM 04/26/2017 9:30:58 PM 103 X
14592676 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1217 04/26/2017 9:43:58PM 04/26/2017 9:43:58 PM 104 X
14593216 HOTEL KEY ROOM 559 04/26/2017 9:44:57PM 04/26/2017 9:44:57 PM 105 X
14592547 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1501 04/26/2017 9:46:15PM 04/26/2017 9:46:15 PM 106 X
14591504 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1210 04/26/2017 9:51:21PM 04/26/2017 9:51:21 PM 107 X
14592248 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/26/2017 9:51:27PM 04/26/2017 9:51:27 PM 108 X
14592302 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1216 04/26/2017 9:53:45PM 04/26/2017 9:53:45 PM 109 X
14592561 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1010 04/26/2017 9:56:17PM 04/26/2017 9:56:17 PM 110 X
14593017 HOTEL KEY ROOM 357 04/26/2017 10:00:47PM 04/26/2017 10:00:47 PM 111 X
14592517 HOTEL KEY ROOM 308 04/26/2017 10:07:27PM 04/26/2017 10:07:27 PM 112 X
14590082 HOTEL KEY ROOM 902 04/26/2017 10:08:07PM 04/26/2017 10:08:07 PM 113 X
14593019 HOTEL KEY ROOM 231 04/26/2017 10:12:23PM 04/26/2017 10:12:23 PM 114 X
14593215 HOTEL KEY ROOM 806 04/26/2017 10:16:51PM 04/26/2017 10:16:51 PM 115 X
14590190 HOTEL KEY ROOM 714 04/26/2017 10:25:10PM 04/26/2017 10:25:10 PM 116 X

Printed On:  07/05/2017 Page Number: 4 GroupOveruseAuditReport



Group:
Pool Size:

Parker ID
14592848

14593231
14590229
14588708
14593220
14592346
14588707
14592999
14593010
14593009
14593217
14592871
14588708
14588708
14588646
14588721
14588707
14588707
14588708
14593231
14588682
14588669
14588700
14588708
14588708
14593231
14588707
14588707
14588707

Printed On:

30

Valet

07/05/2017

Parker Name
HOTEL KEY ROOM 1510

HOTEL KEY ROOM 329
HOTEL KEY ROOM 817
Jonathan Tabb

HOTEL KEY ROOM 262
HOTEL KEY ROOM 452
Derrick Streeter

HOTEL KEY ROOM 705
HOTEL KEY ROOM 249
HOTEL KEY ROOM 239
HOTEL KEY ROOM 401
HOTEL KEY ROOM 307
Jonathan Tabb
Jonathan Tabb

Robert Cooksey

Ajani Young

Derrick Streeter

Derrick Streeter
Jonathan Tabb

HOTEL KEY ROOM 329
Ruben Mora

Crystal Jeffrey

Euguene Rogers
Jonathan Tabb
Jonathan Tabb

HOTEL KEY ROOM 329
Derrick Streeter

Derrick Streeter

Derrick Streeter

Group Overuse Audit Report

TranDate
04/26/2017

04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/26/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017
04/27/2017

From: 04/27/2017  Thru:  04/27/2017
Entry Date

10:31:54PM 04/26/2017 10:31:54 PM
10:35:40PM 04/26/2017 10:35:40 PM
10:40:07PM 04/26/2017 10:40:07 PM
10:48:39PM 04/26/2017 10:48:39 PM
10:49:04PM 04/26/2017 10:49:04 PM
10:53:32PM 04/26/2017 10:53:32 PM
11:07:57PM 04/26/2017 11:07:57 PM
11:10:00PM 04/26/2017 11:10:00 PM
11:15:23PM 04/26/2017 11:15:23 PM
11:19:25PM 04/26/2017 11:19:25 PM
11:39:58PM 04/26/2017 11:39:58 PM
11:48:18PM 04/26/2017 11:48:18 PM
12:06:05AM
12:06:46AM 04/27/2017 12:06:46 AM
12:08:09AM
12:10:53AM
12:14:18AM
12:15:50AM 04/27/2017 12:15:50 AM
12:17:07AM
12:29:53AM
1:04:58AM
1:37:49AM
1:38:01AM
1:45:59AM 04/27/2017 1:45:59 AM
1:48:58AM
2:34:58AM 04/27/2017 2:34:58 AM
2:38:20AM
2:39:54AM 04/27/2017 2:39:54 AM
2:43:34AM

Page Number: 5

Exit Date

04/27/2017 12:06:05 AM

04/27/2017 12:08:09 AM
04/27/2017 12:10:53 AM
04/27/2017 12:14:18 AM

04/27/2017 12:17:07 AM
04/27/2017 12:29:53 AM
04/27/2017 1:04:58 AM
04/27/2017 1:37:49 AM
04/27/2017 1:38:01 AM
04/27/2017 1:48:58 AM

04/27/2017 2:38:20 AM

04/27/2017 2:43:34 AM

Current Count

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
127
128
127
126
125
126
125
124
123
122
121
122
121
122
121
122
121

Ver 06/06/2017

Violation
X

X X X X X X X X X X X

GroupOveruseAuditReport



Ver 06/06/2017

Group:  Valet Group Overuse Audit Report

Pool Size: 30 From: 04/27/2017  Thru:  04/27/2017

Parker ID Parker Name TranDate Entry Date Exit Date Current Count Violation
14588707 Derrick Streeter 04/27/2017 2:44:21AM 04/27/2017 2:44:21 AM 122 X
14588707 Derrick Streeter 04/27/2017 3:32:47AM 04/27/2017 3:32:47 AM 121

14592564 HOTEL KEY ROOM 343 04/27/2017 4:05:58AM 04/27/2017 4:05:58 AM 120

14588655 Feliciano Garcia 04/27/2017 4:15:02AM 04/27/2017 4:15:02 AM 121 X
14592568 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1409 04/27/2017 4:33:28AM 04/27/2017 4:33:28 AM 120

14588707 Derrick Streeter 04/27/2017 4:47:28AM 04/27/2017 4:47:28 AM 121

14588647 Jessica Dawkins 04/27/2017 4:53:55AM 04/27/2017 4:53:55 AM 122 X
14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 5:07:28AM 04/27/2017 5:07:28 AM 123

14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 5:10:50AM 04/27/2017 5:10:50 AM 122

14588643 Jaime Carrillo 04/27/2017 5:18:13AM 04/27/2017 5:18:13 AM 123 X
14588705 Abibatou Sow 04/27/2017 5:20:31AM 04/27/2017 5:20:31 AM 124

14589916 HOTEL KEY ROOM 905 04/27/2017 5:24:24AM 04/27/2017 5:24:24 AM 123

14592281 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1214 04/27/2017 5:29:05AM 04/27/2017 5:29:05 AM 122

14588667 Edward Howard 04/27/2017 5:40:19AM 04/27/2017 5:40:19 AM 123 X
14592567 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1208 04/27/2017 5:43:06AM 04/27/2017 5:43:06 AM 122

14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 5:58:10AM 04/27/2017 5:58:10 AM 123 X
14588657 Frederick Gilbert 04/27/2017 6:02:44AM 04/27/2017 6:02:44 AM 124 X
14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 6:02:51AM 04/27/2017 6:02:51 AM 123

14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 6:03:22AM 04/27/2017 6:03:22 AM 124 X
14592254 HOTEL KEY ROOM 252 04/27/2017 6:09:30AM 04/27/2017 6:09:30 AM 123

14588672 Anna Maria Joseph 04/27/2017 6:11:59AM 04/27/2017 6:11:59 AM 124 X
14588686 Sergio Nunez 04/27/2017 6:14:34AM 04/27/2017 6:14:34 AM 125 X
14588699 George Robinson 04/27/2017 6:14:55AM 04/27/2017 6:14:55 AM 126 X
14588718 Xavier White 04/27/2017 6:15:22AM 04/27/2017 6:15:22 AM 127 X
14592593 HOTEL KEY ROOM 705 04/27/2017 6:31:53AM 04/27/2017 6:31:53 AM 126

14592319 HOTEL KEY ROOM 819 04/27/2017 6:35:44AM 04/27/2017 6:35:44 AM 125

14591013 HOTEL KEY ROOM 404 04/27/2017 6:40:15AM 04/27/2017 6:40:15 AM 124

14588689 Michelle Palmer 04/27/2017 6:49:07AM 04/27/2017 6:49:07 AM 125

14588652 Jimmy Floyd 04/27/2017 6:53:05AM 04/27/2017 6:53:05 AM 126 X

Printed On:  07/05/2017 Page Number: 6 GroupOveruseAuditReport



Ver 06/06/2017

Group:  Valet Group Overuse Audit Report

Pool Size: 30 From: 04/27/2017  Thru:  04/27/2017

Parker ID Parker Name TranDate Entry Date Exit Date Current Count Violation
14588688 Magdalene Osakue 04/27/2017 6:56:41AM 04/27/2017 6:56:41 AM 127 X
14588688 Magdalene Osakue 04/27/2017 6:59:14AM 04/27/2017 6:59:14 AM 126

14588639 John Buitrago 04/27/2017 7:03:18AM 04/27/2017 7:03:18 AM 127 X
14592558 HOTEL KEY ROOM 406 04/27/2017 7:04:13AM 04/27/2017 7:04:13 AM 126

14590389 Valet 1 04/27/2017 7:05:16AM 04/27/2017 7:05:16 AM 127 X
14593198 HOTEL KEY ROOM 161 04/27/2017 7:06:14AM 04/27/2017 7:06:14 AM 126

14592253 HOTEL KEY ROOM 253 04/27/2017 7:06:31AM 04/27/2017 7:06:31 AM 125

14593215 HOTEL KEY ROOM 806 04/27/2017 7:11:05AM 04/27/2017 7:11:05 AM 124

14591504 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1210 04/27/2017 7:11:16AM 04/27/2017 7:11:16 AM 123

14589855 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002 04/27/2017 7:12:31AM 04/27/2017 7:12:31 AM 122

14590229 HOTEL KEY ROOM 817 04/27/2017 7:12:49AM 04/27/2017 7:12:49 AM 121

14590012 HOTEL KEY ROOM 359 04/27/2017 7:13:40AM 04/27/2017 7:13:40 AM 120

14591877 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1408 04/27/2017 7:17:35AM 04/27/2017 7:17:35 AM 121 X
14592158 HOTEL KEY ROOM 564 04/27/2017 7:19:07AM 04/27/2017 7:19:07 AM 120

14592607 HOTEL KEY ROOM 609 04/27/2017 7:19:15AM 04/27/2017 7:19:15 AM 119

14592256 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1005 04/27/2017 7:21:46AM 04/27/2017 7:21:46 AM 118

14592216 HOTEL KEY ROOM 315 04/27/2017 7:23:48AM 04/27/2017 7:23:48 AM 117

14592238 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1400 04/27/2017 7:27:06AM 04/27/2017 7:27:06 AM 116

14593217 HOTEL KEY ROOM 401 04/27/2017 7:30:07AM 04/27/2017 7:30:07 AM 115

14592276 HOTEL KEY ROOM 356 04/27/2017 7:30:20AM 04/27/2017 7:30:20 AM 114

14592228 HOTEL KEY ROOM 130 04/27/2017 7:33:12AM 04/27/2017 7:33:12 AM 113

14592679 HOTEL KEY ROOM 608 04/27/2017 7:37:31AM 04/27/2017 7:37:31 AM 112

14590183 HOTEL KEY ROOM 257 04/27/2017 7:38:23AM 04/27/2017 7:38:23 AM 111

14590079 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1404 04/27/2017 7:40:10AM 04/27/2017 7:40:10 AM 110

14592547 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1501 04/27/2017 7:41:34AM 04/27/2017 7:41:34 AM 109

14593017 HOTEL KEY ROOM 357 04/27/2017 7:42:39AM 04/27/2017 7:42:39 AM 108

14591666 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1600 04/27/2017 7:45:46AM 04/27/2017 7:45:46 AM 107

14592554 HOTEL KEY ROOM 905 04/27/2017 7:48:00AM 04/27/2017 7:48:00 AM 106

14592332 HOTEL KEY ROOM 315 04/27/2017 7:48:36AM 04/27/2017 7:48:36 AM 105
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14588695 Griselda Ramirez 04/27/2017 7:49:33AM 04/27/2017 7:49:33 AM 106 X
14591747 HOTEL KEY ROOM 615 04/27/2017 7:49:42AM 04/27/2017 7:49:42 AM 105

14592587 HOTEL KEY ROOM 311 04/27/2017 7:49:54AM 04/27/2017 7:49:54 AM 104

14590184 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1415 04/27/2017 7:50:04AM 04/27/2017 7:50:04 AM 103

14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 7:51:04AM 04/27/2017 7:51:04 AM 104 X
14592610 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1207 04/27/2017 7:51:12AM 04/27/2017 7:51:12 AM 103

14588658 Magdelena Gomez Aguilar 04/27/2017 7:51:33AM 04/27/2017 7:51:33 AM 104 X
14588670 Araceli Jimenez 04/27/2017 7:52:01AM 04/27/2017 7:52:01 AM 105

14592295 HOTEL KEY ROOM 805 04/27/2017 7:52:32AM 04/27/2017 7:52:32 AM 104

14588718 Xavier White 04/27/2017 7:52:51AM 04/27/2017 7:52:51 AM 103

14592277 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1210 04/27/2017 7:53:03AM 04/27/2017 7:53:03 AM 102

14591874 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1011 04/27/2017 7:54:09AM 04/27/2017 7:54:09 AM 101

14588712 Gustavo Valerio 04/27/2017 7:54:12AM 04/27/2017 7:54:12 AM 102 X
14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 7:54:22AM 04/27/2017 7:54:22 AM 101

14588650 Anita Doucoure 04/27/2017 7:54:28AM 04/27/2017 7:54:28 AM 102 X
14592248 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/27/2017 7:54:38AM 04/27/2017 7:54:38 AM 101

14592871 HOTEL KEY ROOM 307 04/27/2017 7:54:41AM 04/27/2017 7:54:41 AM 100

14588629 Stephanie Alexander 04/27/2017 7:59:17AM 04/27/2017 7:59:17 AM 101 X
14592619 HOTEL KEY ROOM 504 04/27/2017 7:59:51AM 04/27/2017 7:59:51 AM 100

14593218 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1212 04/27/2017 7:59:55AM 04/27/2017 7:59:55 AM 99

14592609 HOTEL KEY ROOM 501 04/27/2017 8:01:26AM 04/27/2017 8:01:26 AM 98

14591681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1208 04/27/2017 8:02:27AM 04/27/2017 8:02:27 AM 97

14592681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617 04/27/2017 8:02:42AM 04/27/2017 8:02:42 AM 96

14588707 Derrick Streeter 04/27/2017 8:03:18AM 04/27/2017 8:03:18 AM 95

14590130 HOTEL KEY ROOM 552 04/27/2017 8:03:58AM 04/27/2017 8:03:58 AM 94

14592979 HOTEL KEY ROOM 906 04/27/2017 8:05:02AM 04/27/2017 8:05:02 AM 93

14588644 Jean Francois Charles 04/27/2017 8:07:05AM 04/27/2017 8:07:05 AM 94 X
14593007 HOTEL KEY ROOM 122 04/27/2017 8:07:51AM 04/27/2017 8:07:51 AM 93

14593202 HOTEL KEY ROOM 705 04/27/2017 8:08:04AM 04/27/2017 8:08:04 AM 92
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14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 8:08:35AM 04/27/2017 8:08:35 AM 93 X
14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 8:08:44AM 04/27/2017 8:08:44 AM 92

14592211 HOTEL KEY ROOM 916 04/27/2017 8:08:59AM 04/27/2017 8:08:59 AM 93 X
14592207 HOTEL KEY ROOM 221 04/27/2017 8:09:29AM 04/27/2017 8:09:29 AM 92

14588649 Laurie Devine 04/27/2017 8:09:55AM 04/27/2017 8:09:55 AM 93 X
14592681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617 04/27/2017 8:10:17AM 04/27/2017 8:10:17 AM 94 X
14592632 HOTEL KEY ROOM 552 04/27/2017 8:11:32AM 04/27/2017 8:11:32 AM 93

14593216 HOTEL KEY ROOM 559 04/27/2017 8:11:52AM 04/27/2017 8:11:52 AM 92

14588676 Donna Marcano 04/27/2017 8:13:41AM 04/27/2017 8:13:41 AM 93 X
14592302 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1216 04/27/2017 8:17:04AM 04/27/2017 8:17:04 AM 92

14592676 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1217 04/27/2017 8:17:06AM 04/27/2017 8:17:06 AM 91

14592714 HOTEL KEY ROOM 260 04/27/2017 8:17:19AM 04/27/2017 8:17:19 AM 90

14592266 HOTEL KEY ROOM 315 04/27/2017 8:17:53AM 04/27/2017 8:17:53 AM 89

14592691 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 8:17:57AM 04/27/2017 8:17:57 AM 88

14592617 HOTEL KEY ROOM 701 04/27/2017 8:18:48AM 04/27/2017 8:18:48 AM 87

14592198 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1019 04/27/2017 8:19:22AM 04/27/2017 8:19:22 AM 86

14592700 HOTEL KEY ROOM 400 04/27/2017 8:20:03AM 04/27/2017 8:20:03 AM 85

14592692 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 8:20:36AM 04/27/2017 8:20:36 AM 84

14590147 HOTEL KEY ROOM 519 04/27/2017 8:21:55AM 04/27/2017 8:21:55 AM 83

14592682 HOTEL KEY ROOM 147 04/27/2017 8:22:53AM 04/27/2017 8:22:53 AM 82

14593003 HOTEL KEY ROOM 819 04/27/2017 8:23:07AM 04/27/2017 8:23:07 AM 81

14590172 HOTEL KEY ROOM 714 04/27/2017 8:23:18AM 04/27/2017 8:23:18 AM 80

14593220 HOTEL KEY ROOM 262 04/27/2017 8:23:32AM 04/27/2017 8:23:32 AM 79

14592848 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1510 04/27/2017 8:26:40AM 04/27/2017 8:26:40 AM 78

14588709 Jacob Terry 04/27/2017 8:26:56AM 04/27/2017 8:26:56 AM 79

14588698 Donald Roberts 04/27/2017 8:27:07AM 04/27/2017 8:27:07 AM 80

14590082 HOTEL KEY ROOM 902 04/27/2017 8:27:28AM 04/27/2017 8:27:28 AM 79

14592218 HOTEL KEY ROOM 814 04/27/2017 8:28:26AM 04/27/2017 8:28:26 AM 78

14592517 HOTEL KEY ROOM 308 04/27/2017 8:28:34AM 04/27/2017 8:28:34 AM 77
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14592211 HOTEL KEY ROOM 916 04/27/2017 8:32:58AM 04/27/2017 8:32:58 AM 76

14592538 HOTEL KEY ROOM 254 04/27/2017 8:33:13AM 04/27/2017 8:33:13 AM 75

14588664 Taneisha Hester 04/27/2017 8:34:12AM 04/27/2017 8:34:12 AM 76 X
14590487 HOTEL KEY ROOM 141 04/27/2017 8:34:52AM 04/27/2017 8:34:52 AM 75

14592999 HOTEL KEY ROOM 705 04/27/2017 8:37:53AM 04/27/2017 8:37:53 AM 74

14590171 HOTEL KEY ROOM 265 04/27/2017 8:38:12AM 04/27/2017 8:38:12 AM 73

14590190 HOTEL KEY ROOM 714 04/27/2017 8:41:22AM 04/27/2017 8:41:22 AM 72

14592964 HOTEL KEY ROOM 150 04/27/2017 8:42:49AM 04/27/2017 8:42:49 AM 71

14592186 HOTEL KEY ROOM 804 04/27/2017 8:44:37AM 04/27/2017 8:44:37 AM 70

14592233 HOTEL KEY ROOM 911 04/27/2017 8:44:48AM 04/27/2017 8:44:48 AM 69

14592346 HOTEL KEY ROOM 452 04/27/2017 8:49:12AM 04/27/2017 8:49:12 AM 68

14592196 HOTEL KEY ROOM 253 04/27/2017 8:50:39AM 04/27/2017 8:50:39 AM 67

14592598 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1514 04/27/2017 8:50:43AM 04/27/2017 8:50:43 AM 66

14592635 HOTEL KEY ROOM 160 04/27/2017 8:57:58AM 04/27/2017 8:57:58 AM 65

14592561 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1010 04/27/2017 8:58:18AM 04/27/2017 8:58:18 AM 64

14591877 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1408 04/27/2017 8:58:32AM 04/27/2017 8:58:32 AM 63

14592600 HOTEL KEY ROOM 329 04/27/2017 9:02:11AM 04/27/2017 9:02:11 AM 62

14592159 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1006 04/27/2017 9:02:25AM 04/27/2017 9:02:25 AM 61

14592294 HOTEL KEY ROOM 311 04/27/2017 9:03:43AM 04/27/2017 9:03:43 AM 60

14592597 HOTEL KEY ROOM 805 04/27/2017 9:05:54AM 04/27/2017 9:05:54 AM 59

14590511 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1003 04/27/2017 9:06:38AM 04/27/2017 9:06:38 AM 58

14592966 HOTEL KEY ROOM 403 04/27/2017 9:09:38AM 04/27/2017 9:09:38 AM 57

14591796 HOTEL KEY ROOM 510 04/27/2017 9:17:26AM 04/27/2017 9:17:26 AM 56

14593231 HOTEL KEY ROOM 329 04/27/2017 9:20:35AM 04/27/2017 9:20:35 AM 55

14590434 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1605 04/27/2017 9:24:00AM 04/27/2017 9:24:00 AM 54

14588653 Salome Gachunji 04/27/2017 9:30:35AM 04/27/2017 9:30:35 AM 55 X
14593196 HOTEL KEY ROOM 410 04/27/2017 9:34:54AM 04/27/2017 9:34:54 AM 54

14588718 Xavier White 04/27/2017 9:37:43AM 04/27/2017 9:37:43 AM 55 X
14593210 HOTEL KEY ROOM 900 04/27/2017 9:38:33AM 04/27/2017 9:38:33 AM 54
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14590361 Glenn Edwards 04/27/2017 9:43:39AM 04/27/2017 9:43:39 AM 55 X
14592261 HOTEL KEY ROOM 909 04/27/2017 9:46:23AM 04/27/2017 9:46:23 AM 54

14592234 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1209 04/27/2017 9:52:19AM 04/27/2017 9:52:19 AM 53

14592336 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1403 04/27/2017 10:02:00AM 04/27/2017 10:02:00 AM 52

14592936 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/27/2017 10:10:51AM 04/27/2017 10:10:51 AM 51

14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 10:16:49AM 04/27/2017 10:16:49 AM 52 X
14592611 HOTEL KEY ROOM 365 04/27/2017 10:19:17AM 04/27/2017 10:19:17 AM 51

14588671 Ervin Johnson 04/27/2017 10:20:29AM 04/27/2017 10:20:29 AM 52 X
14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 10:24:45AM 04/27/2017 10:24:45 AM 51

14592621 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1603 04/27/2017 10:25:02AM 04/27/2017 10:25:02 AM 50

14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 10:37:04AM 04/27/2017 10:37:04 AM 49

14590192 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1004 04/27/2017 10:52:52AM 04/27/2017 10:52:52 AM 48

14590413 HOTEL KEY ROOM 808 04/27/2017 10:54:08AM 04/27/2017 10:54:08 AM 47

14588720 Melvin Woodall 04/27/2017 10:54:18AM 04/27/2017 10:54:18 AM 48 X
14588664 Taneisha Hester 04/27/2017 10:54:40AM 04/27/2017 10:54:40 AM 47

14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 11:00:38AM 04/27/2017 11:00:38 AM 48 X
14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 11:00:53AM 04/27/2017 11:00:53 AM 47

14588663 Keisha Henry 04/27/2017 11:05:51AM 04/27/2017 11:05:51 AM 48

14588633 Wallace Bell 04/27/2017 11:07:13AM 04/27/2017 11:07:13 AM 49 X
14591883 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1003 04/27/2017 11:08:55AM 04/27/2017 11:08:55 AM 48

14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 11:11:44AM 04/27/2017 11:11:44 AM 49

14592234 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1209 04/27/2017 11:17:06AM 04/27/2017 11:17:06 AM 50 X
14588663 Keisha Henry 04/27/2017 11:18:15AM 04/27/2017 11:18:15 AM 49

14592905 HOTEL KEY ROOM 617 04/27/2017 11:20:57AM 04/27/2017 11:20:57 AM 48

14588696 Garry Revolus 04/27/2017 11:31:55AM 04/27/2017 11:31:55 AM 49 X
14588647 Jessica Dawkins 04/27/2017 11:35:51AM 04/27/2017 11:35:51 AM 48

14593010 HOTEL KEY ROOM 249 04/27/2017 11:41:00AM 04/27/2017 11:41:00 AM 47

14593009 HOTEL KEY ROOM 239 04/27/2017 11:46:16AM 04/27/2017 11:46:16 AM 46

14592681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617 04/27/2017 11:47:10AM 04/27/2017 11:47:10 AM 45
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14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 11:47:30AM 04/27/2017 11:47:30 AM 46 X
14591809 HOTEL KEY ROOM 153 04/27/2017 11:55:24AM 04/27/2017 11:55:24 AM 45

14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 11:56:01AM 04/27/2017 11:56:01 AM 46 X
14588698 Donald Roberts 04/27/2017 12:00:06PM 04/27/2017 12:00:06 PM 45

14592676 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1217 04/27/2017 12:02:24PM 04/27/2017 12:02:24 PM 46 X
14588713 Jeremy Vangrov 04/27/2017 12:02:31PM 04/27/2017 12:02:31 PM 47 X
14588686 Sergio Nunez 04/27/2017 12:08:38PM 04/27/2017 12:08:38 PM 46

14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 12:10:41PM 04/27/2017 12:10:41 PM 45

14589912 HOTEL KEY ROOM 145 04/27/2017 12:15:52PM 04/27/2017 12:15:52 PM 44

14590397 Valet 9 04/27/2017 12:18:36PM 04/27/2017 12:18:36 PM 43

14592234 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1209 04/27/2017 12:32:28PM 04/27/2017 12:32:28 PM 42

14588638 Amber Brown 04/27/2017 12:37:56PM 04/27/2017 12:37:56 PM 43 X
14593230 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002 04/27/2017 12:39:26PM 04/27/2017 12:39:26 PM 42

14588664 Taneisha Hester 04/27/2017 12:42:38PM 04/27/2017 12:42:38 PM 43 X
14588638 Amber Brown 04/27/2017 12:44:52PM 04/27/2017 12:44:52 PM 42

14592681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617 04/27/2017 12:48:42PM 04/27/2017 12:48:42 PM 43 X
14593019 HOTEL KEY ROOM 231 04/27/2017 12:52:10PM 04/27/2017 12:52:10 PM 42

14592676 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1217 04/27/2017 12:52:31PM 04/27/2017 12:52:31 PM 41

14588698 Donald Roberts 04/27/2017 12:56:15PM 04/27/2017 12:56:15 PM 42 X
14592480 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1114 04/27/2017 1:03:13PM 04/27/2017 1:03:13 PM 41

14588709 Jacob Terry 04/27/2017 1:11:47PM 04/27/2017 1:11:47 PM 40

14588681 Regina Mims 04/27/2017 1:12:57PM 04/27/2017 1:12:57 PM 41 X
14593230 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002 04/27/2017 1:20:32PM 04/27/2017 1:20:32 PM 42

14588681 Regina Mims 04/27/2017 1:29:05PM 04/27/2017 1:29:05 PM 41

14592871 HOTEL KEY ROOM 307 04/27/2017 1:32:49PM 04/27/2017 1:32:49 PM 42

14588685 Charles Noojin 04/27/2017 1:33:18PM 04/27/2017 1:33:18 PM 43

14588646 Robert Cooksey 04/27/2017 1:34:43PM 04/27/2017 1:34:43 PM 44

14592613 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1107 04/27/2017 1:38:53PM 04/27/2017 1:38:53 PM 43

14588672 Anna Maria Joseph 04/27/2017 1:51:58PM 04/27/2017 1:51:58 PM 42
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14593442 HOTEL KEY ROOM 260 04/27/2017 1:55:24PM 04/27/2017 1:55:24 PM 43 X
14588720 Melvin Woodall 04/27/2017 1:55:49PM 04/27/2017 1:55:49 PM 42

14588709 Jacob Terry 04/27/2017 1:58:51PM 04/27/2017 1:58:51 PM 43

14592936 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/27/2017 1:59:04PM 04/27/2017 1:59:04 PM 44

14588633 Wallace Bell 04/27/2017 2:00:09PM 04/27/2017 2:00:09 PM 43

14588655 Feliciano Garcia 04/27/2017 2:04:09PM 04/27/2017 2:04:09 PM 42

14588705 Abibatou Sow 04/27/2017 2:04:31PM 04/27/2017 2:04:31 PM 41

14588667 Edward Howard 04/27/2017 2:04:51PM 04/27/2017 2:04:51 PM 40

14592378 HOTEL KEY ROOM 915 04/27/2017 2:13:44PM 04/27/2017 2:13:44 PM 39

14593012 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1200 04/27/2017 2:19:50PM 04/27/2017 2:19:50 PM 38

14592149 HOTEL KEY ROOM 911 04/27/2017 2:21:33PM 04/27/2017 2:21:33 PM 37

14588643 Jaime Carrillo 04/27/2017 2:32:37PM 04/27/2017 2:32:37 PM 36

14593442 HOTEL KEY ROOM 260 04/27/2017 2:36:08PM 04/27/2017 2:36:08 PM 35

14590360 Brian Zweifel 04/27/2017 2:37:19PM 04/27/2017 2:37:19 PM 34

14588697 Denise Rhodes 04/27/2017 2:42:40PM 04/27/2017 2:42:40 PM 35 X
14588683 Celia Muthui 04/27/2017 2:44:54PM 04/27/2017 2:44:54 PM 36

14588683 Celia Muthui 04/27/2017 2:46:25PM 04/27/2017 2:46:25 PM 35

14588668 Allan Itkow 04/27/2017 2:49:09PM 04/27/2017 2:49:09 PM 34

14588668 Allan Itkow 04/27/2017 2:49:18PM 04/27/2017 2:49:18 PM 35 X
14588717 Ronnie Weaver 04/27/2017 2:49:40PM 04/27/2017 2:49:40 PM 36 X
14588641 Alyssa Bunting 04/27/2017 2:53:44PM 04/27/2017 2:53:44 PM 37 X
14588705 Abibatou Sow 04/27/2017 2:57:57PM 04/27/2017 2:57:57 PM 38 X
14590361 Glenn Edwards 04/27/2017 2:58:43PM 04/27/2017 2:58:43 PM 37

14592261 HOTEL KEY ROOM 909 04/27/2017 3:01:19PM 04/27/2017 3:01:19 PM 38 X
14588676 Donna Marcano 04/27/2017 3:04:23PM 04/27/2017 3:04:23 PM 37

14588652 Jimmy Floyd 04/27/2017 3:14:58PM 04/27/2017 3:14:58 PM 36

14593380 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1000 04/27/2017 3:18:41PM 04/27/2017 3:18:41 PM 37

14594469 HOTEL KEY ROOM 333 04/27/2017 3:20:09PM 04/27/2017 3:20:09 PM 38

14588666 SheRita Horton 04/27/2017 3:29:10PM 04/27/2017 3:29:10 PM 39 X
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14588638 Amber Brown 04/27/2017 3:29:39PM 04/27/2017 3:29:39 PM 40 X
14588689 Michelle Palmer 04/27/2017 3:31:32PM 04/27/2017 3:31:32 PM 39

14594472 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1106 04/27/2017 3:32:09PM 04/27/2017 3:32:09 PM 40 X
14588638 Amber Brown 04/27/2017 3:33:57PM 04/27/2017 3:33:57 PM 39

14588692 Randy Percy 04/27/2017 3:35:11PM 04/27/2017 3:35:11 PM 40 X
14590389 Valet 1 04/27/2017 3:41:19PM 04/27/2017 3:41:19 PM 39

14590389 Valet 1 04/27/2017 3:57:29PM 04/27/2017 3:57:29 PM 40 X
14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 4:02:12PM 04/27/2017 4:02:12 PM 41

14588657 Frederick Gilbert 04/27/2017 4:13:19PM 04/27/2017 4:13:19 PM 40

14588718 Xavier White 04/27/2017 4:13:32PM 04/27/2017 4:13:32 PM 39

14593277 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1512 04/27/2017 4:16:53PM 04/27/2017 4:16:53 PM 40 X
14591666 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1600 04/27/2017 4:18:12PM 04/27/2017 4:18:12 PM 41 X
14592598 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1514 04/27/2017 4:19:17PM 04/27/2017 4:19:17 PM 42 X
14590535 HOTEL KEY ROOM 225 04/27/2017 4:33:27PM 04/27/2017 4:33:27 PM 41

14592681 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1617 04/27/2017 4:33:55PM 04/27/2017 4:33:55 PM 40

14590392 Valet 4 04/27/2017 4:35:45PM 04/27/2017 4:35:45 PM 39

14588699 George Robinson 04/27/2017 4:36:12PM 04/27/2017 4:36:12 PM 38

14588695 Griselda Ramirez 04/27/2017 4:38:34PM 04/27/2017 4:38:34 PM 37

14592261 HOTEL KEY ROOM 909 04/27/2017 4:40:06PM 04/27/2017 4:40:06 PM 36

14588712 Gustavo Valerio 04/27/2017 4:40:20PM 04/27/2017 4:40:20 PM 35

14592936 HOTEL KEY ROOM 251 04/27/2017 4:42:39PM 04/27/2017 4:42:39 PM 34

14594490 HOTEL KEY ROOM 710 04/27/2017 4:49:26PM 04/27/2017 4:49:26 PM 35 X
14592682 HOTEL KEY ROOM 147 04/27/2017 4:52:59PM 04/27/2017 4:52:59 PM 36 X
14592677 HOTEL KEY ROOM 128 04/27/2017 4:53:59PM 04/27/2017 4:53:59 PM 37 X
14592692 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 4:54:31PM 04/27/2017 4:54:31 PM 38 X
14592979 HOTEL KEY ROOM 906 04/27/2017 4:54:33PM 04/27/2017 4:54:33 PM 39 X
14592617 HOTEL KEY ROOM 701 04/27/2017 4:54:41PM 04/27/2017 4:54:41 PM 40 X
14588650 Anita Doucoure 04/27/2017 4:58:28PM 04/27/2017 4:58:28 PM 39

14588644 Jean Francois Charles 04/27/2017 5:04:53PM 04/27/2017 5:04:53 PM 38
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14588649 Laurie Devine 04/27/2017 5:05:20PM 04/27/2017 5:05:20 PM 37

14592677 HOTEL KEY ROOM 128 04/27/2017 5:09:04PM 04/27/2017 5:09:04 PM 36

14588658 Magdelena Gomez Aguilar 04/27/2017 5:14:37PM 04/27/2017 5:14:37 PM 35

14588670 Araceli Jimenez 04/27/2017 5:15:53PM 04/27/2017 5:15:53 PM 34

14588713 Jeremy Vangrov 04/27/2017 5:16:27PM 04/27/2017 5:16:27 PM 33

14588688 Magdalene Osakue 04/27/2017 5:17:02PM 04/27/2017 5:17:02 PM 34 X
14588688 Magdalene Osakue 04/27/2017 5:18:39PM 04/27/2017 5:18:39 PM 33

14594500 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1111 04/27/2017 5:18:50PM 04/27/2017 5:18:50 PM 34 X
14592617 HOTEL KEY ROOM 701 04/27/2017 5:23:23PM 04/27/2017 5:23:23 PM 33

14588653 Salome Gachunji 04/27/2017 5:25:55PM 04/27/2017 5:25:55 PM 32

14592871 HOTEL KEY ROOM 307 04/27/2017 5:28:34PM 04/27/2017 5:28:34 PM 31

14588641 Alyssa Bunting 04/27/2017 5:30:30PM 04/27/2017 5:30:30 PM 30

14593277 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1512 04/27/2017 5:36:37PM 04/27/2017 5:36:37 PM 29

14588713 Jeremy Vangrov 04/27/2017 5:43:01PM 04/27/2017 5:43:01 PM 30

14590012 HOTEL KEY ROOM 359 04/27/2017 5:49:02PM 04/27/2017 5:49:02 PM 31 X
14588639 John Buitrago 04/27/2017 5:49:17PM 04/27/2017 5:49:17 PM 30

14591747 HOTEL KEY ROOM 615 04/27/2017 5:49:30PM 04/27/2017 5:49:30 PM 31 X
14592261 HOTEL KEY ROOM 909 04/27/2017 5:51:14PM 04/27/2017 5:51:14 PM 32 X
14594490 HOTEL KEY ROOM 710 04/27/2017 5:52:29PM 04/27/2017 5:52:29 PM 31

14592198 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1019 04/27/2017 6:01:03PM 04/27/2017 6:01:03 PM 32 X
14592468 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1411 04/27/2017 6:10:19PM 04/27/2017 6:10:19 PM 31

14588682 Ruben Mora 04/27/2017 6:12:01PM 04/27/2017 6:12:01 PM 32 X
14590389 Valet 1 04/27/2017 6:12:47PM 04/27/2017 6:12:47 PM 31

14591666 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1600 04/27/2017 6:13:31PM 04/27/2017 6:13:31 PM 30

14588698 Donald Roberts 04/27/2017 6:13:45PM 04/27/2017 6:13:45 PM 29

14588709 Jacob Terry 04/27/2017 6:17:00PM 04/27/2017 6:17:00 PM 28

14592218 HOTEL KEY ROOM 814 04/27/2017 6:20:31PM 04/27/2017 6:20:31 PM 29

14590012 HOTEL KEY ROOM 359 04/27/2017 6:21:39PM 04/27/2017 6:21:39 PM 28

14590171 HOTEL KEY ROOM 265 04/27/2017 6:22:13PM 04/27/2017 6:22:13 PM 29
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Pool Size: 30 From: 04/27/2017  Thru:  04/27/2017

Parker ID Parker Name TranDate Entry Date Exit Date Current Count Violation
14588705 Abibatou Sow 04/27/2017 6:28:39PM 04/27/2017 6:28:39 PM 28
14593230 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1002 04/27/2017 6:36:50PM 04/27/2017 6:36:50 PM 27
14592995 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1012 04/27/2017 6:37:23PM 04/27/2017 6:37:23 PM 26
14592261 HOTEL KEY ROOM 909 04/27/2017 6:38:13PM 04/27/2017 6:38:13 PM 25
14588671 Ervin Johnson 04/27/2017 6:39:43PM 04/27/2017 6:39:43 PM 24
14594472 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1106 04/27/2017 6:46:14PM 04/27/2017 6:46:14 PM 23
14594514 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1017 04/27/2017 6:46:41PM 04/27/2017 6:46:41 PM 24
14592218 HOTEL KEY ROOM 814 04/27/2017 6:49:38PM 04/27/2017 6:49:38 PM 23
14592598 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1514 04/27/2017 6:58:52PM 04/27/2017 6:58:52 PM 22
14592682 HOTEL KEY ROOM 147 04/27/2017 6:59:00PM 04/27/2017 6:59:00 PM 21
14594469 HOTEL KEY ROOM 333 04/27/2017 7:00:03PM 04/27/2017 7:00:03 PM 20
14592198 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1019 04/27/2017 7:06:05PM 04/27/2017 7:06:05 PM 19
14588664 Taneisha Hester 04/27/2017 7:09:08PM 04/27/2017 7:09:08 PM 18
14592979 HOTEL KEY ROOM 906 04/27/2017 7:22:38PM 04/27/2017 7:22:38 PM 17
14591747 HOTEL KEY ROOM 615 04/27/2017 7:25:07PM 04/27/2017 7:25:07 PM 16
14593007 HOTEL KEY ROOM 122 04/27/2017 7:25:34PM 04/27/2017 7:25:34 PM 17
14592617 HOTEL KEY ROOM 701 04/27/2017 7:28:12PM 04/27/2017 7:28:12 PM 18
14592692 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 7:34:13PM 04/27/2017 7:34:13 PM 17
14588629 Stephanie Alexander 04/27/2017 7:35:14PM 04/27/2017 7:35:14 PM 16
14594500 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1111 04/27/2017 7:39:00PM 04/27/2017 7:39:00 PM 15
14594514 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1017 04/27/2017 7:51:29PM 04/27/2017 7:51:29 PM 14
14593007 HOTEL KEY ROOM 122 04/27/2017 8:03:43PM 04/27/2017 8:03:43 PM 13
14588696 Garry Revolus 04/27/2017 8:09:12PM 04/27/2017 8:09:12 PM 12
14588682 Ruben Mora 04/27/2017 8:12:35PM 04/27/2017 8:12:35 PM 11
14593380 HOTEL KEY ROOM 1000 04/27/2017 8:38:07PM 04/27/2017 8:38:07 PM 10
14588708 Jonathan Tabb 04/27/2017 8:55:09PM 04/27/2017 8:55:09 PM 11
14592617 HOTEL KEY ROOM 701 04/27/2017 8:57:41PM 04/27/2017 8:57:41 PM 10
14590535 HOTEL KEY ROOM 225 04/27/2017 9:05:47PM 04/27/2017 9:05:47 PM 11
14592692 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 9:24:24PM 04/27/2017 9:24:24 PM 12
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14590535 HOTEL KEY ROOM 225 04/27/2017 9:28:08PM 04/27/2017 9:28:08 PM 11
14588713 Jeremy Vangrov 04/27/2017 10:00:20PM 04/27/2017 10:00:20 PM 10
14588668 Allan Itkow 04/27/2017 10:08:44PM 04/27/2017 10:08:44 PM 9
14588697 Denise Rhodes 04/27/2017 10:11:07PM 04/27/2017 10:11:07 PM 8
14590171 HOTEL KEY ROOM 265 04/27/2017 10:24:51PM 04/27/2017 10:24:51 PM 7
14588692 Randy Percy 04/27/2017 10:44:18PM 04/27/2017 10:44:18 PM 6
14588708 Jonathan Tabb 04/27/2017 10:44:32PM 04/27/2017 10:44:32 PM 5
14588708 Jonathan Tabb 04/27/2017 10:45:32PM 04/27/2017 10:45:32 PM 6
14588708 Jonathan Tabb 04/27/2017 10:48:16PM 04/27/2017 10:48:16 PM 5
14588646 Robert Cooksey 04/27/2017 10:54:05PM 04/27/2017 10:54:05 PM 4
14592692 HOTEL KEY ROOM 241 04/27/2017 11:05:25PM 04/27/2017 11:05:25 PM 3
14588717 Ronnie Weaver 04/27/2017 11:08:33PM 04/27/2017 11:08:33 PM 2
14588666 SheRita Horton 04/27/2017 11:38:33PM 04/27/2017 11:38:33 PM 1
14588685 Charles Noojin 04/27/2017 11:50:20PM 04/27/2017 11:50:20 PM 0
Grand Total: Record Count: 478 Violation Count: 199
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